
 

Prep School Team 

 
  

Mrs M. Chand Manjit.Chand@hydesville.com Deputy Head and Head of Prep 

School  

Miss E. Bowdige Elizabeth.Bowdige@hydesville.com Class Teacher & Performing 

Arts Co-ordinator  

Mr D. Burnham David.Burnham@hydesville.com  Class Teacher & Science Co-

ordinator 

Mrs J. Burnham Jessica.Burnham@hydesville.com  Class Teacher 

Mrs K. Brown Kathy.Brown@hydesville.com Class Teacher 

Miss L. Crump Leanne.Crump@hydesville.com Class Teacher, English Co-

ordinator & PSHE Co-ordinator  

Mrs K. Dowen Katie.Dowen@hydesville.com Reception Teacher & EYFS Co-

ordinator  

Mrs E. Duffield Emma.Duffield@hydesville.com Teaching Assistant  

Mrs C. Entecott Christine.Entecott@hydesville.com Class Teacher 

Miss D. Fairbrother Danielle.Fairbrother@hydesville.com Teacher of PE & Games, 

Enrichment Co-ordinator & 

Head of Girls’ Pastoral  

Mrs A. Fellows Amy.Fellows@hydesville.com Teacher of Spanish  

Miss A. Howell-Jones Annie.Howell-Jones@hydesville.com  Head of Music 

Miss K. Jhaj Kiran.Jhaj@hydesville.com EYFS Teacher 

Mrs E. Kenton Eleanor.Kenton@hydesville.com  Class Teacher & Maths Co-

ordinator  

Mrs N. Khan Njah.Khan@hydesville.com SENDCO 

Mr C. Leslie Chad.Leslie@hydesville.com Class Teacher 

Mrs P Mavi Parmjit.KaurMavi@hydesville.com Higher Level Teaching 

Assistant 

Mrs L. Rees Lorraine.Rees@hydesville.com  Teaching Assistant & Art 

Teacher 

Mr J. Staffiere James.Staffiere@hydesville.com Class Teacher 

Mrs G. Taylor Grace.Taylor@hydesville.com Class Teacher 

Mr J. Thorne jonathan.thorne@hydesville.com  PE Coach 

Mrs N. Watson Naomi.Watson@hydesville.com Class Teacher & Humanities 

Co-ordinator  
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